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HEALTH CARE SERVICES AGENCY (HCSA)

RFP No. HCSA-900322
for
Brand Re-Design Services to Improve Health Emergency Response and Service Delivery

Attendees List for Virtual Networking/Bidders Conferences
held on February 10, 2022 and February 14, 2022

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
THIS COUNTY OF ALAMEDA, HCSA ATTENDEES LIST HAS BEEN ELECTRONICALLY ISSUED TO POTENTIAL BIDDERS VIA E-MAIL BASED ON THE ATTACHED BIDDER SIGN-IN SHEETS OR OTHER SOURCES.  THIS ATTENDEES LIST WILL ALSO BE POSTED ON THE GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY (GSA) CONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES WEBSITE LOCATED AT:
 https://GSA.ACGOV.org/Do-Business-With-Us/Contracting-Opportunities/ 

The following participants attended the Virtual Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	A. Bright Idea
13750 Arnold Drive
Glen Ellen, CA 95442
	Kristie Robinson
	K. Robinson:
Phone: 410-836-7180
E-Mail: kristie@abrightideaonline.com

	2. 
	Browne Musser
10 Rice Lane
Larkspur, CA 94939
	Patrick Browne
James Gassel
	P. Browne:
Phone: 917-863-0203
E-Mail: patrick@brownemusser.com

	3. 
	
	
	J. Gassel:
Phone: 415-305-4773
E-Mai: james@brownemusser.com

	4. 
	CommunicateHealth, Inc.
20 Courthouse Sq, Suite 215
Rockville, MD 20850
	Rachel Pryzby
	R. Pryzby:
Phone: 413-582-0425
E-Mail: rachel@communicatehealth.com

	5. 
	EMC Research, Inc.
436 14th Street, Suite 820, Oakland, CA 94612
	Sara LaBatt
	S. LaBatt:
Phone: 510-550-8924
E-Mail: sara@emcresearch.com

	6. 
	Kos Read Group, Inc.
347 Wayne Avenue
Oakland, CA 94606
	Isaac Kos-Read
Priscilla Hoang

	I. Kos-Read:
Phone: 510-292-5715
E-Mail: isaac@kosreadgroup.com

	
	
	
	P. Hoang:
Phone: 510-502-5868
E-Mail: priscilla@kosreadgroup.com

	7. 
	MIG, Inc.
800 Hearst Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94710
	Deanna Chow Trotter
	D. Chow Trotter:
Phone: 510-845-7549, x1080
E-Mail: dchowtrotter@migcom.com

	8. 
	MyGroove Design, Inc.
1155 5th Street, Studio 405
Oakland, CA 94607
	Sharee Adriazola
	S. Adriazola:
Phone: 650-759-6745
E-Mail: shareeA@mygroovedesign.com

	9. 
	We The Creative
3349 Michelson Drive, Suite 200
Irvine, CA 92612
	Joven Orozco
	J. Orozco:
Phone: 877-887-1318
E-Mail: Joven@WeTheCreative.com
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